ACTIVATED CARBON
SERIES
Activated Carbon Filters
Applications
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Activated Carbon is and
Absorption Purifi cation Process
Hydrocarbond and organics have an affi nity for

All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
1122
Diameter
6 = 6.63” OD
7 = 7.25” OD
11 = 11.0” OD
1 Carbon is sealed in a double-knit fabric to prevent migration of fi ne
carbon dust.
2 Double thickness gaskets to assure positive seal.
3 High strength handles to assure ease of removal without pulling out.
4 Actavated Carbon is vibra-tamped to ensure maximum process life.
5 Heavy duty rivets to assure no container warping.
6 Center tube and ends sealed to prevent bypass.
ACTIVATED CARBON
SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Mesh Size:
● 8 x 30
Iodine No:
● >850
Molasses No:
● 230
Total Surface Area:
● 704m2/g
Maximum Operating Temperature:
● 300°F
Core Collapse Strength:
● 50 psid
PH Range:
● 0-14
Recommended Change Out:
● 10 psid
C-AC
Carbon/Activacted Carbon
Length
18 = 18.0” Long
19 = 19.13” Long
20 = 20.50” Long
22 = 22.13” Long
30 = 30.13” Long
36 = 36.50 Long
Diameter/Length
LONDON  P.O. Box 69
 Princes Risborough
 Buckinghamshire HP27 9US
 England
 Phone: (01844) 273213
 Fax: (01844) 273235
2
www.rellumitfi ltration.com
HOUSTON  1514 Plantation Drive
 Richmond, TX 77469
 USA